Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy
Semi-Annual Report July 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

Report by Gender

ACRC TOTAL 318
ACRC Female 107
ACRC Male 210
ACRC Unknown 1
CIT TOTAL 64
CIT Female 14
CIT Male 50
CVRC TOTAL 138
CVRC Female 49
CVRC Male 89
ELARC TOTAL 169
ELARC Female 55
ELARC Male 114
FDLRC TOTAL 151
FDLRC Female 44
FDLRC Male 107
FNRC TOTAL 223
FNRC Female 88
FNRC Male 135
GGRC TOTAL 107
GGRC Female 31
GGRC Male 76
HRC TOTAL 97
HRC Female 20
HRC Male 75
HRC Unknown 2
IRC TOTAL 295
IRC Female 102
IRC Male 193
KRC TOTAL 125
KRC Female 49
KRC Male 76
NBRC TOTAL 182
NBRC Female 67
NBRC Male 115

NLACRC TOTAL 197



NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
WRC
WRC
WRC

Report Total

Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male

57
139

225
76
148

146
45
101
101
42
58

169
47
122
219
70
149
148
51
97
141
48
93
148
50
98
394
166
226

173
65
108
3,900



	Client Gender - Number of Clien

