Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Semi-Annual Report July 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019 Report by Gender

Roport by Condo		
ACRC	TOTAL	318
ACRC	Female	107
ACRC	Male	210
ACRC	Unknown	1
CIT	TOTAL	64
CIT	Female	14
CIT	Male	50
CVRC	TOTAL	138
CVRC	Female	49
CVRC	Male	89
ELARC	TOTAL	169
ELARC	Female	55
ELARC	Male	114
FDLRC	TOTAL	151
FDLRC	Female	44
FDLRC	Male	107
FNRC	TOTAL	223
FNRC	Female	88
FNRC	Male	135
GGRC	TOTAL	107
GGRC	Female	31
GGRC	Male	76
HRC	TOTAL	97
HRC	Female	20
HRC	Male	75
HRC	Unknown	2
IRC	TOTAL	295
IRC	Female	102
IRC	Male	193
KRC	TOTAL	125
KRC	Female	49
KRC	Male	76
NBRC	TOTAL	182
NBRC	Female	67
NBRC	Male	115
NLACRC	TOTAL	197

NLACRC	Female	57
NLACRC	Male	139
NLACRC	Unknown	1
RCEB	TOTAL	225
RCEB	Female	76
RCEB	Male	148
RCEB	Unknown	1
RCOC	TOTAL	146
RCOC	Female	45
RCOC	Male	101
RCRC	TOTAL	101
RCRC	Female	42
RCRC	Male	58
RCRC	Unknown	1
SARC	TOTAL	169
SARC	Female	47
SARC	Male	122
SCLARC	TOTAL	219
SCLARC	Female	70
SCLARC	Male	149
SDRC	TOTAL	148
SDRC	Female	51
SDRC	Male	97
SGPRC	TOTAL	141
SGPRC	Female	48
SGPRC	Male	93
TCRC	TOTAL	148
TCRC	Female	50
TCRC	Male	98
VMRC	TOTAL	394
VMRC	Female	166
VMRC	Male	226
VMRC	Unknown	2
WRC	TOTAL	173
WRC	Female	65
WRC	Male	108
Report Total		3,900